AMENDMENTS TO LB947

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM2542)

Introduced by Harr, 8.

1	1. On page 8, line 28, strike " <u>7.62</u> " and insert " <u>7.33</u> "; in line 29
2	after the semicolon insert " <u>and</u> "; and in line 31 strike " <u>and before</u>
3	<u>January 1, 2021,</u> ".
4	2. On page 9, line 2, strike " <u>7.43</u> " and insert " <u>6.84</u> "; in line 3
5	strike the semicolon and insert an underscored period; and strike lines 4
6	through 17.